AM-5074 Rev. 2
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 7 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0106
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un Organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of
Industry for:

poids ou point de vente et usage
général.
SEALING
The zero and span adjustments are located within the
housing of the device which can be sealed with a wire
and lead seal.
SCELLAGE
Les dispositifs de réglage du zéro et de la portée se
trouvent dans le boîtier de l'appareil qui peut être
scellé avec un plomb et un fil métallique.
MODEL SUMMARY CHART  /  TABLEAU RÉCAPITULATIF DES MODELES
MODEL(S)/ RATING / CLASSEMENT: PLATFORM SIZE/
MODÈLE(S): DIMENSION DU TABLIER
Max e
3632T-5 5 kg (10 lb) 0.5 g (0.001 lb)  9" diameter/diamètre
3632T-10 10 kg (20 lb) 1g (0.002 lb) 12" x 14"
3632T-20 20 kg (50 lb) 2 g (0.005 lb) 12" x 14"
3632T-50 50 kg (100 lb) 5 g (0.01  lb) 12" x 14"
3633T-5 5 kg (10 lb) 0.5 g (0.001 lb)  9" diameter/diamètre
3633T-10 10 kg (20 lb) 1 g (0.002 lb) 12" x 14"
3633T-20 20 kg (50 lb) 2 g (0.005 lb) 12" x 14"
3633T-50 50 kg (100 lb) 5 g (0.01  lb) 12" x 14"
7621-50 50 kg (100 lb) 5 g (0.01  lb) 12" x 14"
Multiple Range / Plage multiple
7611-30 Max1 0 - 5 kg e1 : 1 g 12" x 14"
Max2 0 - 30 kg e2 :10 g